Ulfkil Stride Challenge Walk 2022 results

Position | Entry Number | Name | Time
1st 85 Steve Webb 4.42
2nd 71 Paul Smith 5.23
3rd 27 Matt Hutchinson 5.28
4th 15 James Bellarby 5.29
5th 78 Graham North 5.32
6th 53 Geoff Holburt 6.01
7th 21 Robert Hemingway 6.07
8th 22 Alisa Cherry 6.09
9th 82 Eddie Winslow 6.13
10th 39 Mark Clayton 6.31
10th 35 Malcolm Bird 6.31
12th 76 Mike Sparrow 6.33
13th 75 Stephen Dixon 6.44
13th 67 lan Sanderson 6.44
15th 37 Annette Clarke 6.51
15th 44 Charles Bogg 6.51
17th 61 Helen Burrell 6.58
18th 24 Patricia Carnegie-Brown 7.01
19th 31 David Thompson 7.06
20th 80 Michael Mattison 7.10
20th 88 Martyn Hewitt 7.10
20th 84 Gary Lunn 7.10
20th 79 lan Hofmann 7.10
24th 63 Janice Barker 7.15
24th 62 Stephen Hall 7.15
26th 59 Steven Boocock 7.21
26th 60 Emma Boocock 7.21
28th 45 Kath Percival 7.35
28th 89 Rob Tetley 7.35
30th 66 Martin Peacock 7.36
31st 30 Darren Walsh 7.38

32nd 2 Jeff Stevens 7.40
33rd 14 Tony Clark 7.42
34th 69 Julie Spencer 7.55
34th 68 Helen Horseman 7.55
36th 18 Anne Darlington 7.56
36th 19 Frances Hoare 7.56
38th 72 Phil Bedson 8.07
38th 70 Stephen Clark 8.07
38th 73 Steve Gilleard 8.07
38th 20 Martin Walsh 8.07
42nd 54 Chloe Dixon 8.13
42nd 55 Francisco Antolin 8.13
42nd 17 Chris Leese 8.13

45th 65 Malcolm Walmsley 8.15




46th
46th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
52nd
54th
55th
55th
57th
57th
59th
59th
59th
62nd
62nd
62nd
65th
66th
66th
68th
68th
70th
70th

RetCP 1
Ret CP 2

58
23
74
49
50
32
87
86
38
33
34
51
48
41
42
43
52

46

a7

29

28
83

77

Christine Stratton
John Phillips
Liam Rees

Jack Tate

Joseph Tate
Christine Stopford
Mark Earley
Dave Earley

Zoe Matsell
Stephen Newell
Michael Rathbone
Daisy Tate

Emily Pepper
Fiona Southern
Lucinda Weymouth
Simon Humphries
Vera Ostojic
Helen Johnson
Peter Smith

Katie Thompson
Peter Ford

Neil Piper

Adam Worrallo
Gennine Worrallo
Robert Black
David Winn

Tracy Roberts
Julie Brumitt

8.25
8.25
8.26
8.30
8.36
8.38
8.40
8.40
8.41
8.42
8.42
8.49
8.49
8.52
8.52
8.52
9.04
9.04
9.04
9.11
9.12
9.12
9.45
9.45
10.27
10.27



