Ulfkil Stride Challenge Walk 2022 results

Position	Entry Number	Name	Time
	,		
1st	85	Steve Webb	4.42
2nd	71	Paul Smith	5.23
3rd	27	Matt Hutchinson	5.28
4th	15	James Bellarby	5.29
5th	78	Graham North	5.32
6th	53	Geoff Holburt	6.01
7th	21	Robert Hemingway	6.07
8th	22	Alisa Cherry	6.09
9th	82	Eddie Winslow	6.13
10th	39	Mark Clayton	6.31
10th	35	Malcolm Bird	6.31
12th	76	Mike Sparrow	6.33
13th	75	Stephen Dixon	6.44
13th	67	Ian Sanderson	6.44
15th	37	Annette Clarke	6.51
15th	44	Charles Bogg	6.51
17th	61	Helen Burrell	6.58
18th	24	Patricia Carnegie-Brown	7.01
19th	31	David Thompson	7.06
20th	80	Michael Mattison	7.10
20th	88	Martyn Hewitt	7.10
20th	84	Gary Lunn	7.10
20th	79	Ian Hofmann	7.10
24th	63	Janice Barker	7.15
24th	62	Stephen Hall	7.15
26th	59	Steven Boocock	7.21
26th	60	Emma Boocock	7.21
28th	45	Kath Percival	7.35
28th	89	Rob Tetley	7.35
30th	66	Martin Peacock	7.36
31st	30	Darren Walsh	7.38
32nd	2	Jeff Stevens	7.40
33rd	14	Tony Clark	7.42
34th	69	Julie Spencer	7.55
34th	68	Helen Horseman	7.55
36th	18	Anne Darlington	7.56
36th	19	Frances Hoare	7.56
38th	72	Phil Bedson	8.07
38th	70 73	Stephen Clark	8.07
38th	73	Steve Gilleard	8.07
38th	20	Martin Walsh	8.07
42nd	54 55	Chloe Dixon	8.13
42nd	55 47	Francisco Antolin	8.13
42nd	17	Chris Leese	8.13
45th	65	Malcolm Walmsley	8.15

46th	58	Christine Stratton	8.25
46th	23	John Phillips	8.25
48th	74	Liam Rees	8.26
49th	49	Jack Tate	8.30
50th	50	Joseph Tate	8.36
51st	32	Christine Stopford	8.38
52nd	87	Mark Earley	8.40
52nd	86	Dave Earley	8.40
54th	38	Zoe Matsell	8.41
55th	33	Stephen Newell	8.42
55th	34	Michael Rathbone	8.42
57th	51	Daisy Tate	8.49
57th	48	Emily Pepper	8.49
59th	41	Fiona Southern	8.52
59th	42	Lucinda Weymouth	8.52
59th	43	Simon Humphries	8.52
62nd	52	Vera Ostojic	9.04
62nd	4	Helen Johnson	9.04
62nd	9	Peter Smith	9.04
65th	46	Katie Thompson	9.11
66th	7	Peter Ford	9.12
66th	47	Neil Piper	9.12
68th	29	Adam Worrallo	9.45
68th	28	Gennine Worrallo	9.45
70th	83	Robert Black	10.27
70th	8	David Winn	10.27
Ret CP 1	6	Tracy Roberts	
Ret CP 2	77	Julie Brumitt	